(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	8002789
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	11/10/15-
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	,



954348

-01014--005 **155.00

15 HOV 10 ANTH: 05

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

	legistration Section Vivision of Corporations
SUBJECT	Cupita's Pressure Washing, LLC
SOBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Daniel Juarbe
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	5009 El Pine Way
	Address
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
	City/State and Zip Code
	dmjco@yahoo.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please call:
	Aisha Mack 561 379-7329 at ()
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 F	

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of Principal Office 5009 El Pine Way	words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L	,	
(Must end with the ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of Principal Office 5009 El Pine Way	words "Limited Lia		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The mailing address and street address of Principal Office 5009 El Pine Way		of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:	13.
Principal Offic		of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5009 El Pine Way	e Address:			•
			Mailing Address:	
Dalas Danah Cauda, Et 22.		5009 El Pi		
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		
he name and the Florida street address	of the registered ago	ent are:		aal or
	el Juarbe	ent are:		aa or
	el Juarbe Na			aal or
<u>Danie</u>	el Juarbe Na El Pine		uble)	121 OT
<u>Danie</u> 5009 Flori	el Juarbe Na El Pine	nme	ble)	121 OT

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Aisha Mack 5009 El Pine Way Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Aisha Mack
	5009 El Pine Way
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
 	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
THE WAY THE SAME AND THE SECOND STREET	(OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing	s: (OPTIONAL)
	nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
e of filing.)	
	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
cument's effective date on the Department of State	's records.
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Aisha Mack Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)